
Lunedì 15 maggio 2017 
Amichevole 
Campo Mirabello 
MIRABELLO – SAN PRIMO 2-5 ( 2 Ferri,  Pablo, Stiven, Mischel)  
 
Marcatori: P.T.: 1’ Pablo., 10’ Ferri, 12’ Ferri, 22’ Stiven S.T.: 1’ MI, 15’ Mischel, 30’ MI 
Note:  recupero  - P.T.,  - S.T.  
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CAMPIONATO                        STAGIONE                                         CUMULATIVO DA INIZIO 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

 15 
 12 
 4 
 3 
 5 
 23 
 16 

PUNTI:                                                     
PARTITE:                                 
VINTE:                                                      
PAREGGIATE:                                           
PERSE:                                                      
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
34 
20 
3 
11 
120 (3 aut.) 
55 

PUNTI: 
PARTITE: 
VINTE: 
PAREGGIATE: 
PERSE: 
GOL FATTI: 
GOL SUBITI: 

- 
195 
123 (2 ai rig., 1 tav.) 
12 
60 (5 ai rig.) 
761 (16 aut., 3 tav.) 
460 

 

FORMAZIONE 

 
1   Rove 
2   Alin 
3   Denis 
4   Anto 
6   Fanti 
7   Giuse 
8   Quartu 
9   Ferri 
10 Danny 
11 Stiven 
14 Ricca 
15 Mischel 
17 Pablo 
18 Alex 
 
Assenti 
Davi 
Pietro 
Verce 

PRESENZE 
STAGIONE 

 
32 
34 
30 
31 
34 
24 
25 
34 
30 
34 
15 
16 
31 
30 
 
 
30 
2 
11 

GOL  
STAGIONE 

 
0 
2 
1 
7 
4 
6 
9 
19 
20 
25 
0 
5 
7 
1 
 
 
7 
0 
0 

ASSIST 
STAGIONE 

 
0 
8 
1 
9 
1 
5 
5 
21 
12 
15 
1 
2 
3 
0 
 
 
8 
0 
0 

PRESENZE 
 TOTALI 

 
68 
72 
151 
99 
74 
139 
105 
193 
144 
122 
33 
16 
89 
100 
 
 
119 
2 
113 
 

GOL  
TOTALI 

 
0 
3 
3 
26 
6 
16 
18 
167 
74 
144 
1 
5 
68 
2 
 
 
40 
0 
13 
 

PRESENZE  
CAMP. PRIM. 
 

11 
12 
12 
10 
12 
10 
11 
12 
8 
12 
3 
11 
11 
10 
 
 
12 
2 
1 

GOL CAMP. 
PRIM. 
 

0 
0 
0 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
4 
5 
0 
2 
1 
0 
 
 
2 
0 
0 


